PRODUKTDATENBLATT

TFE 15-4

Artikelnummer

Technische Daten

Einbaulage

Material Gehause
Gewicht
Filterklasse
Nennweite

Breite

Héhe

Tiefe
Umgebungstemperatur
Verpackungseinheit
Sortiment

GTIN (EAN)

Kennlinie Druckverluste

0149.0076
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MAICO
C_VENTILATOREN

Kurzinformation

Luftfilter fir Rohreinbau, DN 150

senkrecht / waagerecht
Stahlblech, verzinkt
2,6 kg

G4

150 mm

260 mm

230 mm

205 mm

100 °C

1 Stuck

c

4012799490760

® TFE 10-4
® TFE 12-4
® TFE 15-4, TFE 16-4
@ TFE 20-4
® TFE 25-4
® TFE 31-4
@ TFE 35-4
TFE 40-4
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